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GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM

BLOCK ELEMENTARY EDUCATION OFFICE, CHENGA BLOCK, CHENGA

FEBRUARY - 2024

 

NAME SHRI HIRAK JYOTI  DAS GPF/ PPAN 2021692700900057 DESIGNATION Assistant Teacher ( Lp) BANK ACCOUNT 34673147139 PAN BSVPD1305F

 

ALLOWANCES

Basic Pay Dearness/ Leave Personal Technical/ Special Dearness Allowance Additional Dearness Interim House Rent

Pay (In the PB) Grade Pay Total Pay

16,010.00 7,400.00 23,410.00 10,769.00 1,639.00

Medical Compensatory Other Allowances* Gross Total

600.00 0.00 36,418.00

 

DEDUCTIONS

NPS HBA HBA HUDCO MCA OCA Festival Other GIS House Rent P-Tax I-Tax Interest on Loans Other Rec

Subsc Refund HBA HUDCO MCA OCA

3,418.00 200.00 208.00 0.00

Contribution (1) Contribution (2) Total Deduction Net Amount

4,051.00 32,367.00

 

 

Rupees 32,367.00 (Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Seven) Only


